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Designation : COMPUTER OPERATOR

Designation : JUNIOR ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

-
1 1480
2 8861
3 9100
4 9568
5 9571
6 9579
7 9581
8 9589
9 9593
10 9596
11 9597
12 9600
13 9603
14 9613
15 9619
16 9624
17 9626
18 9631
19 9636
20 9644
21 9651
22 9653
23 9655
24 9661
25 9700
26 9703
27 9704
28 9705
29 9707
30 9711
31 9713
32 9157
33 10217
34 27
35 66
36 78
37 B84
38 92
39 96
40 99
41 103
42 112
43 160
44 165
45 183
46 185
47 238
48 242
49 472
50 607
51 628

Printed By: on:

SUROJEET DAS

DURGA RAM KALITA
BIDYUT SHARMA
PRABAL JYOTI MAZUMDAR
SAURADEEP NATH
KARTIK NATH

SUBHRA NAYAN GOSWAMI
PRANAB BAKO

MITALI DAS

RAJU TERON

KALPANA DAS

SEHNAZ BEGAM
TAHRAJAR RAHMAN
KUMAR KRISHNA CHOWDHURY

PABITRA GOGOI
ANGSHUMAN BARMAN
CHANAKYA KUMAR DEKA
PANKAJ DAS

BIDYAWATI MECH PHUKAN
SONGGINTHANG CHONGLOI

RINA DEVI

HEMANGA SHEKHAR NATH
BIBHU RANJAN SAIKIA
HEMEN KALITA

NAYAN KALITA

PARTHA SENAPATI
PRASANTA PEGU
SHRIJEET BASUMATARY
UPENDRAJIT PACHANI
GITA MONI GOGOI
ANANGALAL DAS
DHRUBAJYOTI BEZBARUAH

UDDHAV BARO

RUPJYOTI BORO

BISHNU PRASAD BANIA
ACHYUTANANDA KALITA
SUMANTA HAZARIKA

PULAK CHANDRA DEKA

MD IBRAHIM ALI BORBHUYAN

CHITRAMAL BAISHYA
JITENDRA KLMAR DEKA
BIRESWAR BORO

DIPALI MAHANTA
BIJAYLAKSHMI SONOWAL
ANUSHKA NEOG SARMA
TAZUDDIN AHMED

PRAKASH SINGH

SWASTI SUNDAR CHOUDHURY

ANIL KUMAR CHOUHAN
PRAFULLA DAS
BHUPEN CHANDRA BARMAN
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Not  Genpated .

CHIEF SECRETARY S OFFICE
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
OFFICE OF THE LOKAYUKTA
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
EDUCATION

HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
LEGISLATIVE

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
FINANCE

FINANCE

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

ATTACHED TO MINISTER
FINANCE

FINANCE

HOME AND POLITICAL
IMPLEMENTATION OF ASSAM

SKILL EMPLOYMENT AND
ENTREPRENEURESHIP DEPT
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION

LEGISLATIVE

INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE
ATTACHED TO OFFFICERS
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING AND NH
HOME AND POLITICAL

FINANCE

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
PERSONNEL

HOME AND POLITICAL

SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION

DEPT
PERSONNEL

EDUCATION

ATTACHED TO MINISTER

PUBLIC WORKS ROADS

ATTACHED TO MINISTER
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

FOOD CS AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
ELECTION DEPARTMENT
IMPLEMENTATION OF ASSAM
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
GUWAHATI DEVELOPMENT
WELFARE OF PLAIN TRIBES AND
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
FINANCE

ELECTION DEPARTMENT
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
DEPT
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107

670

1306
1312
1334
1359
1360
1366
1390

1413
1418
1428
1439
1471
1485
1495
1502
1506
1572
1576
1583
1614
1624
1634
1644
1653
1672
1677
1711
1725
1890
2026
2034
2067
2093
2144
2164
2227
2231
2233
2309
2380
2383
2398
2614
2618
2699
2728
2794
2811
2816
2818
2840
2844
2845

2853
2887
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PRAKASH KALITA
HEMEN MEDHI
DIGANTA GOGOI
JIBAN CHANDRA TAID
PRONOB MECH

RITA DEVI

TARA NATH GOUTAM

DHARMESWAR PHANGCHO

PHULAN DAS

SANKAR DAS

RAMEN DAS

BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH
RABINDRA PATHAK
MITU PATIRI
ANTHONY KHAR MUDAI
MANIK CHANDRA GHOSH
BANKIM KUI'DU
ABHDJIT HAZARIKA
KHANINDRA SARMA
DEBAJIT KONWAR
DIGANTA KUMAR SARMA
DIPAK DEY

PRADIP KUMAR BARMAN
NIRAL CHANDRA DAS
GOPAL MEDHI
ANUKUL SINHA
HARISH NATH

PURABI KARIGAPSA
NIRANJAN SARMA
SANDIP DEY

ARCHIF CHOUDHURY
KAMINI KANTA KALITA
PANKAJ KUMAR DAS
INDRA PRASAD SAIKIA
KISHOR KUMAR LAHKAR
BARNALI SARMA
SURESH BARO
SIRAJAHAN ALI

SHEKH RIKU RAHMAN
PARAS KUMAR BARUAH
KANAK CH MACHAHARY
NIRANJAN TALUKDAR
DIGANTA DEKA
NIREN CHAMUAH
NAGESWAR SARMA
KANGKAN DEKA

NABA KALITA

GUNADA SAIKIA
SAMUJJAL PATOWARY
MUSFIA BEGUM

UTPAL DAS

JONALI BARMAN
BHAKTA DEURI

REKHAMONI BORA BARUAH

PRANJAL KR BARUAH
PUTUL CHANDRA BORO

Page 2 of 4

LEGISLATIVE
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
HANDLOOM TEXTILES AND
ATTACHED TO MINISTER
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
IRRIGATION

FINANCE _

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

IMPLEMENTATION OF ASSAM
LABOUR WELFARE DEPARTMENT
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
CM S SECRETARIAT

EDUCATION

SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
CULTURAL AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT
FINANCE

CO-OPERATION DEPARTMENT
ATTACHED TO MINISTER
ATTACHED TO MINISTER
ATTACHED TO MINISTER
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

CHIEF SECRETARY S OFFICE
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

HOME AND POLITICAL
PERSONNEL

SPORTS AND YOUTH WELFARE
HOME AND POLITICAL
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

HOME AND POLITICAL
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT
ATTACHED TO MINISTER
FISHERY

LABOUR WELFARE DEPARTMENT
PANCHAYAT AND RURAL
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
WATER RESOURCES
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC WORKS ROADS
JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

HILL AREAS DEVELOPMENT DEPT
TRANSPORT

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

FOOD CS AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

REVENUE AND DISASTER

MANAGEMENT
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION

LABOUR WELFARE DEPARTMENT
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108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157

2895
2959
2969
7578
8742

8752

8770
8774
8870
8934

8936
8939
8949
8956
8966
8968
8986
8992
9015
9439
9445

9450
9462
9463
9464
9474
9478
9496
9507
9509
9511
9520
9529
9533
9536
9542
9544
9549
9553

9554
9557
9673
9674
9675
9717
9725

9737
9747
10121

ABHINAB KCNWAR

AMAR JYOTI MALAKAR
PRABINA THAKURIA

KANAK KUMAR DAS
SUBHADRA BHATTACHARIEE

RAINUL HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY

TRIPAD ROY

PRATIBHA PUJARI
MOZIBOR RAHMAN
SIDDHARTHA SANKAR DAS

BRAJEN BHARALI
PRAMOD CHANDRA DEKA
KAILASH CHANDRA DEKA
ABUL HUSSAIN LASKAR
TINKU BORAH
SATYAJIT KONWAR
MADHABI DEB

AMAL CH BORA
MRINMOY SAIKIA
DHIRAJ KUMAR BORA
PINKU SARMA

ISHAN KALITA

BORISH ENGJAI
SHATABDI CAETIA
JYOTISH KALITA
KAILASH SWARGIARY
DEEPJYOTI BANIA
MONMI BORTHAKUR
DEEPJYOTI PRAMANIK
SAURAV JYOTI DAS
DHRUBAJYOTI DOLEY
RITUPARNA DAS
DHRUBAJYOTI TALUKDAR
JHIMLI GOGOI
NIBEDITA KALITA
BORNALT KCNWAR
RAKESH BARUAH

PULIN PEGU

RAHUL NAYAK
NANGLUHOMSENG CHIRING DAOSONG

SURJYA KAMAL GOGOI
GUNARAJ GOGOI

ANTIKA NAIDING

RAHUL JYOTI DOLEY

GOKUL BORO

MEETHU RANI KALITA

SYED SADIQUE UL ZAKARIAH

CHANDANA DAS
UTPALA SAIKIA
KALYAN DEKA

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING AND NH
ADMIN REFORMS AND TRAINING
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

FINANCE

CHIEF SECRETARY S OFFICE

ATTACHED TO MINISTER

PUBLIC WORKS ROADS

MINORITY WELFARE DEPARTMENT
HOME AND POLITICAL

CM S SECRETARIAT
ASSAM HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
CM S SECRETARIAT

LABOUR WELFARE DEPARTMENT
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
WATER RESOURCES

FINANCE

CO-OPERATION DEPARTMENT
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

HOME AND POLITICAL
EDUCATION

INFORMATION AND PUBLIC
FINANCE

HOME AND POLITICAL

FISHERY

EDUCATION

INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE
HOME AND POLITICAL
LEGESLATIVE

WATER RESOURCES
IMPLEMENTATION OF ASSAM
EDUCATION

ELECTION DEPARTMENT

HOME AND POLITICAL
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
HOME AND POLITICAL

WATER RESOURCES

INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE
HOME AND POLITICAL

HOME AND POLITICAL

HOME AND POLITICAL

HOME AND POLITICAL
EDUCATION

PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING AND NH

HANDLOOM TEXTILES AND
FINANCE _
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION

Designation : SENIOR GRADE COMPUTER OPERATOR

158
159

160

1310
1375
1381

Printed By: on:

BINOD DEKA
ANUP KUMAR SINHA
DIPAK KHATANIAR
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ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
WATER RESOURCES
SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

1409
1433
1434
1440
1441
1444
1511
1518
1629

1660
1661
1701
1738
8864
8866
9014
9135
9731
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AMIT BISWAS

ARUNA GOGOI CHUTIA

MD NAJMUL ISLAM

SAURABH KUMAR DAS

DHIRAJ KUMAR NATH
MANJUSHREE ROY DEB
JYCTIRMOY BAROOAH
CHANDRAIJIT SINHA

KISHORE KU.1AR BHATTACHARJEE

SWAPNA SINHA
KOCHEN MOCHAHARY
MIR NAGIB HASSAN
PABAN CH SAHARIA
DILIP KUMAR BAISHA
RAJESH KALITA
NAYAN MANI KALITA
MOUSUMI MIKIR
MRIDUL SAIKIA
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Quﬁ

FINANCE

FINANCE

INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
LABOUR WELFARE DEPARTMENT
INFORMATION AND PUBLIC
HOME AND POLITICAL
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS

FINANCE

PERSONNEL

ATTACHED 10 OFFICERS
FINANCE

ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
ATTACHED TO OFFICERS
TEA TRIBES

FINANCE

NIC : eHRMS - Manav Sampada



SELF APPRAISAL PENDING LIST 2019-2020

Sr. eHRMS |Employee Name APAR From APAR To |Office

[No. |ID Date Date _

Department : SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

Designation : COMPUTER OPERATOR :

1 1381 DIPAK KHATANIAR 01/04/2019 31/03/2020 |[SECRETARIAT

2 1433 ARUNA GOGOI CHUTIA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE

3 1434 MD NAJMUL ISLAM 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |INDUSTRIES AND

4 1441  |DHIRAJ KUMAR NATH 01/04/2019 | 10/09/2019 |ATTACHED TO

5 1441 DHIRAJ KUMAR NATH 11/09/2019 | 31/01/2020 |ATTACHED TO

6 1511 JYOTIRMOY BAROOAH 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |INFORMATION AND

7 8861 DURGA RAM KALITA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[SECRETARIAT

8 8866 RAJESH KALITA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ATTACHED TO

9 9596 RAJU TERON 01/04/2019 | 28/02/2020 |ATTACHED TO

10 9597 KALPANA DAS 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [FINANCE

11 9600 SEHNAZ BEGAM 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[FINANCE

12 9603 TAHRAJAR RAHMAN 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [ATTACHED TO

13 9613 KUMAR KRISHNA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[ATTACHED TO
CHOWDHURY 4 OFFICERS

14 9624 ANGSHUMAN BARMAN 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[FINANCE

15 9626 CHANAKYA KUMAR DEKA | 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[FINANCE

16 9644 SONGGINTHANG 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |SKILL EMPLOYMENT
CHONGLOI AND

17 9695 ASHRAF ALI SULTAN 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |MINORITY WELFARE

18 9705 SHRIJEET BASUMATARY 25/10/2019 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE

19 9719 AMITABH DEKA 01/04/2019 | 05/12/2019 |URBAN DEVELOPMENT

20 9719 AMITABH DEKA 06/12/2019 | 31/03/2020 (URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Designation : JUNIOR ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

21 27 RUPJYOTI BORO 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |EDUCATION

22 33 SUDIPA DHAR 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020. [POWER

23 67 PALLABI BAISHYA 01/04/2019 | 30/09/2019 |SECRETARIAT

24 78 ACHYUTANANDA KALITA | 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |PUBLIC WORKS ROADS

25 84 SUMANTA HAZARIKA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ATTACHED TO

26 99 CHITRAMAL BAISHYA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [|ATTACHED TO

27 110 MANJU BORAH 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |AGRICULTURE

28 115 PUSPANJALI 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |URBAN DEVELOPMENT
BASUMATARY DEPARTMENT

29 167 DILIRA NAIDING 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |TEA TRIBES

30 181 MALA HAZARIKA PATHAK | 01/04/2019 | 02/03/2020 |INDUSTRIES AND

31 185 TAZUDDIN AHMED 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[WELFARE OF PLAIN

32 193 MRIDUL MAHANTA 02/09/2019 | 31/03/2020 |TRANSFORMATION

33 204 ANANDA KUMAR SINHA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [REVENUE AND

34 227 KANIKA SAIKIA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020° [PUBLIC WORKS ROADS

35 231 KALYANI KAKATI BORA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |PASSPORT

36 236 DEEPEN CHETIA 09/10/2019 | 31/03/2020 |PUBLIC WORKS

37 238 PRAKASH SINGH 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ATTACHED TO

38 244 MANOJ KALITA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[PUBLIC HEALTH

39 634 NARESWAR SAIKIA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |REVENUE AND

40 670 PRAKASH KALITA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |LEGISLATIVE

41  [1366 TARA NATH GOUTAM 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[FINANCE

42 1471 RABINDRA PATHAK 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |EDUCATION

43 1475 MANJULA ROY MEDHI 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[FINANCE

44 1495 ANTHONY ¥HAR MUDAI 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |CULTURAL AFFAIRS

45 1576 KHANINDRA SARMA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[ATTACHED TO

46 1583 DEBAJIT KONWAR 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020. [ATTACHED TO

47 1607 MONISHA BARUAH 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |INDUSTRIES AND

T
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SELF APPRAISAL PENDING LIST 2019-2020

ue

48 1624 DIPAK DEY 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |CHIEF SECRETARY S

49 1711 PURABI KARIGAPSA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ATTACHED TO

50 1756 ARUP TALUKDAR 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |SECRETARIAT

51 1890 SANDIP DEY 01/04/2019 | 29/02/2020 [ATTACHED TO

52 1940 KOILASH GOGOI 27/08/2019 | 28/01/2020 |ATTACHED TO

53 2067 PANKAJ KUMAR DAS 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [AGRICULTURE

54 .|2093 INDRA PRASAD SAIKIA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ATTACHED TO

55 2144 KISHOR KUMAR LAHKAR | 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[FISHERY

56 2575 GOLAP INJAL 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ELECTION

57 2844 BHAKTA CZ=URI 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [ATTACHED TO

58 2970 DILIP SEN DEKA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[EXCISE DEPARTMENT

59 3018 HIREN KUMAR BARO 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020- |(CO-OPERATION

60 7578 KANAK KUMAR DAS 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ATTACHED TO

61 8752 RAINUL HUSSAIN 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |CHIEF SECRETARY S
CHOUDHURY QFFICE

62 8770 TRIPAD ROY 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |ATTACHED TO

63 8870 MOZIBOR RAHMAN 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [MINORITY WELFARE

64 8986 MADHABI DEB 01/04/2019 | 20/11/2019 |[FINANCE

65 8986 MADHABI DEB 21/11/2019 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE

66  '[8989 JYOTIRUPA THAKUR 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |SCIENCE AND
BARUAH TECHNOLOGY

67 8992 AMAL CH BORA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |[CO-OPERATION

68 9006 RANJAN T.\LUKDAR 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |HOME AND POLITICAL

69 9464 KAILASH SWARGIARY 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE

70 9478 MONMI BORTHAKUR 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020- |FISHERY

71 9507 SAURAV JYOTI DAS 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |INDUSTRIES AND

72 9533 NIBEDITA KALITA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |EDUCATION

73 9554 SURJYA KAMAL GOGOI 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |INDUSTRIES AND

74 9676 MOMITA RAHMAN 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE

75 9681 RIMLEE BORAH 01/05/2019 | 31/12/2019 |GENERAL

76 9681 RIMLEE BORAH 01/01/2020 | 31/03/2020 |GENERAL

77 9747 UTPALA SAIKIA 01/04/2019 | 30/09/2019 [FINANCE

78 9747 UTPALA SAIKIA 01/01/2020 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE

Designation : SENIOR GRADE COMPUTER OPERATOR

79 67 PALLABI EBAISHYA 14/10/2019 | 31/03/2020 |SECRETARIAT

80 1312 DIGANTA GOGOI 01/04/2019 | 30/09/2019 |HANDLOOM TEXTILES

81 1312 DIGANTA GOGOI 14/10/2019 | 31/03/2020. |HANDLOOM TEXTILES

82 1390 DHARMESWAR 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [ATTACHED TO
PHANGCHO i OFFICERS

83 1401 BIMAL KAMAL SAHARIA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |TRANSFORMATION

84 1428 RAMEN DAS 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [HEALTH AND FAMILY

85 1442 ASHIMA BHUYAN 01/04/2019 | 23/03/2020 |PARLIAMENTARY

86 1444 MANJUSHREE ROY DEB 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [LABOUR WELFARE

87 1515 RATHINDRA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |AGRICULTURE

: SUKLABAIDYA DEPARTMENT

88 1518 CHANDRAJIT SINHA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |HOME AND POLITICAL

89 1660 SWAPNA SINHA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 [FINANCE

90 1720 RAKESH PATOWARY 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |HOME AND POLITICAL

91 1738 PABAN CH SAHARIA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE

92 8864 DILIP KUMAR BAISHA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020. [ATTACHED TO

94 9731 MRIDUL SAIKIA 01/04/2019 | 31/03/2020 |FINANCE
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Sr. eHR
No MS

REPORTING OFFICER PENDINGL LIST [9-20

Employee Name

4

Office Reporting Officer

Designation : COMPUTER OPERATOR

1 1435
2 1437

3 1451

5 9117

9579
9582
9593
9598

O 0 N

10 9653
11 9655

12 9658
13 9650

14 9697

15 9698

16 9704

17 9711
18 9714

MONI KANTA SINHA
LAKSHMI RAM DAS
DHANESWAR NATH

ARUNIMA BRAHMA

KARTIK NATH

PANKAJ KUMAR RAHANG
MITALI DAS

JURI CHOUDHURY

HEMANGA SHEKHAR NATH
BIBHU RANJAN SAIKIA

REJIA BEGUM
KHIROD SAIKIA

URMI MALA MAHANTA

FUNGKHA BASUMATARY

PRASANTA PEGU

GITA MONI GOGOI
SABIHA RAHMAN

POWER 9017- PROBODH KALITA
REVENUE AND 928- PHANINDRA NATH
DISASTER CHAKRAVORTY
MANAGEMENT

ATTACHED TO 10187- SANJEEV KUMAR
OFFICERS SHARMA

SECRETARIAT 9397- MONIMALA PHUKAN
ADMINISTRATION BORTHAKUR -

DEPT

EDUCATION 716- GEETA KUNDU
POWER 9017- PROBODH KALITA
LEGISLATIVE 9875- MEHBOOBA BEGUM
PANCHAYAT AND 9193- DIPALEE DEVI
RURAL DEVLOPMENT

LEGISLATIVE 9875- MEHBOOBA BEGUM
INDUSTRIES AND 931- SENG TIMUNG
COMMERCE

INFORMATION 10156- INDRANI LASKAR
TECHNOLOGY

ATTACHED TO 9412- ALAK KR SAHARIA
OFFICERS

GENERAL 733- RANJAN BARUAH
ADMINISTRATION -

DEPARTMENT

SKILL EMPLOYMENT  10288- AMARENDRA

AND BARUA
ENTREPRENEURESHIP

DEPT

HOME AND POLITICAL 813- NIBEDITA GOSWAMI

PERSONNEL 908- DIBYAJYOTI SARMA
REVENUE AND 548- SWARNA MOHAN
DISASTER RABHA

MANAGEMENT

Designation : JUNIOR ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

19 242
20 1316

21 1353

24 1418

23\1538

24 1634
25 1670

26 1743

27 2026

28 8774

29 8874

SWASTI SUNDAR
CHANCHAL ROY

i

DRAUPADI TALUKDAR

SANKAR DAS

NIRU BORAH BORUAH

PRADIP KUMAR BARMAN
KANDARPA THAKURIA

ILA MITRA ROY

ARCHIF CHOUDHURY
PRATIBHA PUJARI

JASMINE SULTANA

Printed By: on:

FINANCE 9342- ANURAG GOEL
ATTACHED TO 10151- MANIJYOTI
OFFICERS BARUAH
REVENUE AND 928- PHANINDRA NATH
DISASTER CHAKRAVORTY
MANAGEMENT
LABOUR WELFARE 9363- KARABI SAIKIA
DEPARTMENT KARAN
GENERAL 733- RANJAN BARUAH
ADMINISTRATION
DEPARTMENT
ATTACHED TO 9885- NIRAJ VERMA
OFFICERS .
ATTACHED TO 9740- BISWARANIAN
MINISTER SAMAL
ADMIN REFORMS AND 9369- RITUPARNA
TRAINING THAKURIA
DEPARTMENT
HEALTH AND FAMILY 9315- ABUL LAICE
WELFARE CHOUDHURY
PUBLIC WORKS 9799- BIJOY KUMAR
ROADS SARMAH
CULTURAL AFFAIRS  9743- FULBAR ALI
DEPARTMENT
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30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41

8956

8966

8969
9462
9474

9482
9496
9511
9532
9558

9674

9683

ABUL HUSSAIN LASKAR
TINKU BORAH

PUNARAM DOLEY
SHATABDI CHETIA
DEEPJYOTI BANIA

PARTHA SARATHI DAS
DEEPJYOTI PRAMANIK
RITUPARNA DAS
SHAMIMA FARHEEN
DIPANKAR MAZUMDAR

RAHUL JYOTI DOLEY

SUSMITA NATH

LABOUR WELFARE
DEPARTMENT
ATTACHED TO
OFFICERS
FINANCE

EDUCATION

9363- KARABI SAIKIA

KARAN
9784- BABULAL SARMA

922- SATYENDRA NATH
927- MUCHUKUNDA

HOME AND POLITICAL 813- NIBEDITA GOSWAMI

POWER
EDUCATION
LEGISLATIVE
POWER

CM S SECRETARIAT

9017- PRC;BODH KALITA

716- GEETA KUNDU

9875- MEHBOOEA BEGUM
9017- PROBODH KALITA

10156- INDRANI LASKAR

HOME AND POLITICAL 813- NIBEDITA GOSWAMI

REVENUE AND
DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

Designation : SENIOR GRADE COMPUTER OPERATOR
42 1321 RITA BARUAH LALUNG

43

44
45

46
47

48
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1349

1360
1373

1502
1603

1678

KISHOR KUMAR KALITA

RITA DEVI
KAKALI DAS

MANIK CHANDRA GHOSH
UTPAL BORA

BHUDHAR PATHAK

PANCHAYAT AND

10174- DHIMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHURY

9369- RITUPARNA

RURAL DEVLOPMENT THAKURIA

HEALTH AND FAMILY
WELFARE
IRRIGATION
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION
FINANCE

ATTACHED TO

OFFICERS
ATTACHED TO

OFFICERS
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9315- ABUL LAICE
CHOUDHURY

9743- FULBAR ALI

927- MUCHUKUNDA
GOGOI

810- DIPAK KUMAR BORA
9839- DURGA PRASAD
SHARMA

9885- NIRAJ VERMA
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REVIEWING AUTHORITY PENDING 19-20

Sr. No. [eHRM [Employee Name |Office Reporting |Reviewing Pendenc
SID’ Date Officer y in days
Designation : COMPUTER OPERATOR
1 9628 |GITAMONI KURMI |PUBLIC WORKS 18/03/2021 |9799- BLIOY 324
BUILDING AND NH KUMAR SARMAH
2  [9629 |SHAHIN SHABNAM |FINANCE 23/12/2021 |9202- MALAVIKA e
CHOUDHURY
3 9632 |GEETASHRI PUBLIC WORKS 18/03/2021 y9799- BIJOY 324
: BORUAH ROADS KUMAR SARMAH
Designation : .}UNIOR ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
4 |22 RANJIT HAZARIKA |ATTACHED TO 29/04/2021 |9819- CHANDRA 282
MINISTER MOHAN PATOWARY
5 |45 ANJU SARMA CULTURAL AFFAIRS| 01/12/2021 |9423- MADHURIMA 66
DEPARTMENT BARUAH SEN
6 1485 |MITU PATIRI SECRETARIAT 23/09/2021 |10265- HEMASHRI 135
ADMINISTRATION HAZARIKA
DEPT
7 1677 |[HARISH NATH HOME AND 07/01/2021 |9161- SEEMA 394
POLITICAL REKHA BHUYAN
8 1714 |SATYENDRA NATH |FINANCE 23/12/2021 |9202- MALAVIKA 44
9 1768 |AMRIT NARAYAN |FINANCE 23/12/2021 9202- MALAVIKA 44
10 |9445 |PINKU SARMA GENERAL 30/03/2021 |9163- GURU DUTTA| 312
’ ADMINISTRATION LASKAR
DEPARTMENT
11 [9501 |PUNAM DUTTA FINANCE 05/08/2021 |9202- MALAVIKA 184
12 |9549 |RAHUL NAYAK HOME AND 07/01/2021 |9161- SEEMA 394
POLITICAL REKHA BHUYAN
13 9675 |GOKUL BORO HOME AND 22/01/2021 |9259- DASARATH 379
POLITICAL DAS
Designation : SENIOR GRADE COMPUTER OPERATOR
14 |1308 |SHIBU NATH ATTACHED TO 27/11/2020 (9836~ PULAK 435
QFFICERS MAHANTA
15 |1411 |TUTUMONI ATTACHED TO 29/04/2021 |9819- CHANDRA 282
TALUKDAR MINISTER MOHAN PATOWARY
16 |1650 |[MANORANJAN CULTURAL AFFAIRS| 03/12/2021 {9423- MADHURIMA 64
' KAKATI DEPARTMENT BARUAH SEN
17 (8952 |BOBITA GOGOI ADMIN REFORMS | 18/12/2020 |9048- RUPLEKHA 414
AND TRAINING DUTTA
DEPARTMENT
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Sr.

Ml

1

2

7

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19 -

20

21

22

23

ACCEPTING OFFICER  [FNDINL. - 14-20
eHRM Employee Name Office Accepting Officer Pendancy in
SID Days

Department : SECRETARIAT ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT
Designation : COMPUTER OPERATOR
1412 KUSHAL KUMAK  IRRIGATION 10021- UDAYAN 85
DAS HAZARIKA
9581 SUBHRA NAYAN HEALTH AND 9191- KHANINDRA. 135
GOSWAMI FAMILY WELFARE CHOUDHURY
9601 MANIKA DEKA  FOOD CS AND 9412- ALAK KR 100
. CONSUMER SAHARIA
AFFAIRS
9688 SAMIRAN DUTTA ATTACHED TO 9838- DILIP KR DAS 219
OFFICERS ;
9698 FUNGKHA SKILL 9343- KRISHNA 137
i BASUMATARY EMPLOYMENT KUMAR DWIVEDI
AND
ENTREPRENEURE
SHIP DEPT
9712 SUBHASH DAS  FOOD CS AND 9412- ALAK KR 507
CONSUMER SAHARIA
AFFAIRS
Designation : JUNIOR ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
163 ANJAN DEKA SECRETARIAT 9401-M S 303
4 ADMINISTRATION MANIVANNAN
DEPT
234 TAPAN CHANDRA ATTACHED TO 9410- RANJAN 462
SEAL OFFICERS KUMAR
1653 GOPAL MEDHI  PERSONNEL 9885- NIRAJ VERMA 308
8751 SARBESWAR CMS 9410- RANJAN 462
HAZARIKA SECRETARIAT KUMAR
8936 BRAJEN BHARALI CM S 9410- RANJAN 462
SECRETARIAT KUMAR
8937 SATISH CHANDRA IRRIGATION 9410- RANJAN 462
BEZBARUAH KUMAR
CHAKRABORTY
8938 RAJENDRA REVENUE AND 9838- DILIP KR DAS 219
CHOUHAN DISASTER
MANAGEMENT
8948 JITENDRA ATTACHED TO 9410- RANJAN 462
SINGHA MINISTER KUMAR
8949 KAILASH CMS 9410- RANJAN 462
CHANDRA DEKA SECRETARIAT KUMAR®
8954 BIREN HALOI REVENUE AND 9410- RANJAN 462
DISASTER KUMAR
MANAGEMENT CHAKRABORTY
9451 AVINAV KAUSHIK FOOD CS AND 9412- ALAK KR 100
DAS CONSUMER SAHARIA
AFFAIRS
9472 TRINAYAN FOOD CS AND 9412- ALAK KR 518
BHUYAN CONSUMER SAHARIA
AFFAIRS
9521 RAJU SINGH ATTACHED TO 9410- RANJAN 462
f MINISTER KUMAR
9537 PREETI SHIKHA  FINANCE 9333- SAMIR KUMAR 488
BORAH SINHA
9547 AASHISH SAIKIA INFORMATION 9410- RANJAN 462
TECHNOLOGY KUMAR'
9550 AYETREE CMS 9410- RANJAN 340

MAZUMDAR SECRETARIAT KUMAR

9737 CHANDANA DAS HANDLOOM 9811- GAURAV 435
TEXTILES AND BOTHRA
SERICULTURE

Designation : SENIOR GRADE COMPUTER OPERATOR
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24

25

26

27
28

1304

1311

1406

1581
1661

ed By: on:

ROLLINA
HAFLONGBAR

DEBAJIT
PATOWARY
LAKHYAJIT
SONOWAL

RABIN DIHINGIA

KOCHEN
MOCHAHARY

ADMIN REFORMS 10152- KAMALA
AND TRAINING KANTA NATH

DEPARTMENT
ELECTION 9811- GAURAV
DEPARTMENT BOTHRA

HEALTH AND 9191- KHANINDRA
FAMILY WELFARE CHOUDHURY
FINANCE 9333- SAMIR KUMAR
PERSONNEL 9885- NIRAJ VERMA

192

435

135

488
308
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